
SL NO APPLICATION ID NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CATEGORY

Marks Obtained
In Admission

Test
HONOURS

% age
% H. S.

Best of 4  ENGLISH (10+2) REMARKS
1 N047484100 MOUSUMI  DAS SC 32 40.25 60.25 64
2 N053105100 JAYASHREE  SAHA GENERAL 30 70.47 73.75 73
3 N051244100 Serena  Rai OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 30 49.25 73.75 77
4 N051326100 GOLAPI  SARKAR GENERAL 29 48.13 88.25 80
5 N046654100 Jadav  Chowdhury GENERAL 29 47.5 61.25 80
6 N047939100 DILIP  BARMAN SC 29 44.75 54 54
7 N048872100 GUDDI  YADAV GENERAL 28 50.13 78.75 70
8 N050195100 JUDITH  KUJUR ST 28 47.63 80.25 86
9 N048614100 TULIKA  KARMAKAR OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 28 46.5 75.75 65

10 N050221100 Neha  Giri GENERAL 28 44.88 79.25 76
11 N048143100 SARBANI  KARMAKAR GENERAL 27 51.5 77.5 61
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11 N048143100 SARBANI  KARMAKAR GENERAL 27 51.5 77.5 61
12 N050708100 SUTAPA  SARKAR GENERAL 27 49.13 82.75 76
13 N048007100 BHASWATI  ROY SC 26 50.75 63.5 73
14 N050097100 CHANDINI  GADAL GENERAL 26 47.5 66.75 80
15 N049989100 PRENA  DIYALI SC 26 46.75 67.25 66
16 N053114100 RUPSA  CHOUDHURY GENERAL 25 67.88 75.77 88
17 N048653100 BUDDHU  MANDAL SC 25 48 79.25 70
18 N051235100 MAMTAJ  AZMI OBC-A  (NON CREAMY) 24 48.38 70.75 56
19 N051658100 LIPI  GHOSH OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 24 47.88 67.75 72
20 N049905100 PARAMITA  SAHA GENERAL 24 45.38 77.25 68
21 N052305100 Prerna  Tamang ST 24 43.25 58 70
22 N047815100 RAJU  SAHA GENERAL 23 51.5 77.25 80
23 N047927100 ANIRBAN  ROY SC 23 50.25 80.25 80
24 N049560100 Prerna  chettri GENERAL 23 48.13 71.5 78
25 N052005100 ABU  RAIHAN OBC-A  (NON CREAMY) 23 46 64 62
26 N052092100 CHIRANJIT   BARMAN SC 23 45.88 75 71
27 N051382100 PRIYA  GHOSH GENERAL 22 58.35 63.5 66
28 N047330100 Simona  Pradhan GENERAL 22 49.75 83 86
29 N047991100 SURJIT  MONDAL SC 22 48.63 65.5 70
30 N048532100 PRIYA  BISWAS SC 22 45.38 65.25 75
31 N051725100 DEBOLINA  BISWAS GENERAL 22 43.5 79 72



32 N050413100 Pritam  Pradhan GENERAL 21 49.88 57.75 76
33 N048142100 CHANDRIKA  KUNDU OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 21 49 88 88
34 N050936100 Arpita  Sen GENERAL 21 47.25 72 84
35 N048799100 Anirban  Banerjee GENERAL 20 55.25 68.25 80
36 N046666100 ABHINANDAN  BAG OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 20 49.88 88.5 71
37 N049134100 RUPA  DEBNATH OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 20 49.38 83.5 70
38 N050237100 SEEMA  KHATIWARA GENERAL 20 47.88 68.25 83
39 N048972100 Megha  Prasad GENERAL 20 46 77.25 83
40 N050186100 BITHI  DAS GENERAL 20 45.13 68.5 58
41 N052961100 MONIKA  PRODHANI GENERAL 19 56.12 76.75 64
42 N048223100 Puspanjali  Mishra GENERAL 19 51 66 71
43 N046863100 DEEPSIKHA  DHALI SC 19 48.25 87.5 85
44 N051762100 Junu   Sharma GENERAL 19 45.13 72.5 87
45 N052078100 Upashna Thapa Chettri GENERAL 19 43 55.25 70
46 N047960100 NUR  AMIN GENERAL 18 52.25 66.75 52
47 N052972100 GOPI NATH SARKAR OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 18 49.76 62.75 70
48 N046734100 UDDIPTA SANKAR DAS SC 18 49.63 83.75 81
49 N051499100 MD NAwSAD ALI OBC-A  (NON CREAMY) 18 49 81 80
50 N047273100 Nupur  Pradhan OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 18 49 71.75 74
51 N050940100 Neha  Firdushi OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 18 48.5 63.25 8351 N050940100 Neha  Firdushi OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 18 48.5 63.25 83
52 N052308100 MITHUN  BARMAN SC 18 48.13 66.5 70
53 N049111100 ANSARA  BEGAM OBC-A  (NON CREAMY) 18 47.63 68.75 60
54 N047203100 samprada  chettri GENERAL 18 47.38 69.25 78
55 N053040100 NIKUNJOY  KALITA GENERAL 18 47.18 54.75 54
56 N049669100 BABY  ROY SC 18 46.88 77 71
57 N051690100 CHUMKI  DUTTA GENERAL 17 62.32 83.75 88
58 N050514100 JYOTI   SINGH GENERAL 17 56.38 64 86
59 N049612100 JAYA DHARMA BAG GENERAL 17 56.17 63 47
60 N053237100 Reshma  Gupta GENERAL 17 51.13 67.5 77
61 N049466100 ADITI  KARMAKAR GENERAL 17 50.75 75.25 83
62 N048718100 MOUMITA  SARKAR SC 17 50.13 72.75 76
63 N051555100 PUJA   SAHA GENERAL 17 49.88 67.25 69
64 N048363100 ANNYASA  PAUL GENERAL 17 49.75 71 70
65 N048112100 PRASUM  CHETTRI GENERAL 17 49.13 59 69
66 N050243100 SUMITA  SHIL OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 17 49 70.75 64
67 N052808100 UTTAM KUMAR DAS SC 17 47 72.25 62
68 N052100100 PIYALI  SARKAR GENERAL 17 45.75 80 85
69 N051419100 Shirinwon  Raising GENERAL 16 56.7 55.75 71
70 N047862100 SUNITA  CHETTRI GENERAL 16 50.75 90 91
71 N052389100 ABHILASH  GHOSH GENERAL 16 48 77.5 67



72 N047609100 Sourav   Chakravorty GENERAL 16 47.5 73.5 88
73 N047601100 KOUSHIK  BARMAN SC 16 47.25 86.75 86
74 N046629100 Akshay Kumar Roy SC 16 46.5 70 63
75 N053005100 DIPA  DAS (BISWAS) GENERAL 16 42.63 66 110
76 N050642100 EVANA  KHAWAS OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 16 42.13 60.5 60
77 N053068100 SHARIF HOSNA ARA  Bakul GENERAL 15 72.5 45.5 64
78 N051799100 ANUPAM  RAY SC 15 59.56 68.25 63
79 N053130100 BULBULI  SAHA GENERAL 15 50.94 68 68
80 N049453100 SUJAYA  BISWAS GENERAL 15 49.88 85.5 82
81 N047835100 PIYALEE  SAHA GENERAL 15 48 77.75 70
82 N048899100 DIYA  MOITRA GENERAL 15 46.75 79.25 73
83 N047393100 SWETA  SHOME GENERAL 15 46.38 72.25 74
84 N049913100 SUPRIYA  BARMAN SC 15 45.5 76.75 77
85 N049552100 Sudipta  Sarkar OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 15 42.37 51.25 65
86 N052924100 Maxwillam  Narzary GENERAL 15 42.24 74.75 80 BPL
87 N050363100 ALIVA  GUHA GENERAL 15 41.75 62.25 65
88 N051596100 MD KUTUBUDDIN   ALI SHAIKH GENERAL 14 52.65 63 60
89 N047814100 samayeeta  das GENERAL 14 50.75 54 66
90 N047348100 PRADIP  BARMAN SC 14 50.5 66.25 70
91 N047552100 UJJWAL  BARMAN SC 14 49.5 70.25 5591 N047552100 UJJWAL  BARMAN SC 14 49.5 70.25 55
92 N053329100 Sabbir  Ali OBC-A  (NON CREAMY) 14 49.13 79.75 73
93 N046892100 BAPPA  DAS SC 14 48 80 83
94 N049601100 INDRAJIT  MANDAL SC 14 47.88 76 62 BPL
95 N049917100 POULAMI  BHATTACHARJEE GENERAL 14 46.13 76 63
96 N047964100 BAPPA  MALI SC 14 43.38 52.75 58
97 N052198100 Anjali  Gaur GENERAL 13 55.06 85.75 87
98 N050070100 NABHONEEL  GANGOPADHYAY GENERAL 13 52.64 83.75 87
99 N047656100 KOUSHIK  KUNDU GENERAL 13 49.25 62.5 71

100 N051853100 HASNA JAHAN MONIRA OBC-A  (NON CREAMY) 13 48.38 79 76
101 N046649100 Jaya  Pradhan OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 13 47.75 70.25 74
102 N047016100 AVILASH  PASWAN SC 13 43.75 79 80
103 N052179100 AVISEKH CHIK BARAIK ST 13 43.63 68 68
104 N052057100 Indu  Rai GENERAL 12 55.64 67.25 72
105 N050719100 DIVYA   GURUNG OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 12 48.63 76.25 72
106 N050933100 AMAR  ROY SC 12 48.25 78.25 74
107 N048761100 SAGAR  RAKSHIT OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 12 46.13 72.25 77
108 N049738100 PAYEL  PAUL OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 12 42.38 57.75 63
109 N050462100 MALLIKA  MAHANTA SC 12 40.75 72.75 71
110 N051294100 SHAMS  NOORI GENERAL 11 51.38 61.5 62
111 N048658100 MOU  DAS SC 11 50.13 76.5 71



112 N050528100 KHADEMUL  ISLAM OBC-A  (NON CREAMY) 11 42.13 79 76
113 N053217100 SOMA  KARMAKAR GENERAL 10 67.41 82.41 81
114 N047521100 DIPANKAR  BARMAN SC 10 49.25 68.25 65
115 N049873100 Indira  Gurung GENERAL 10 48 61 76
116 N047713100 Sanchita  Ray SC 10 46.5 65.5 83
117 N051196100 NORMITA  GHOSH OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 10 43.13 77.75 51
118 N049660100 Riya  Roy GENERAL 9 57.5 69 67
119 N052446100 AMIYA  SUTRADHAR OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 9 48.75 81.25 80
120 N047885100 Tenkyong Tenzin Tulgo ST 8 53.68 72.5 83
121 N047625100 KADIR  ALI OBC-A  (NON CREAMY) 8 48.25 81.5 81
122 N051340100 PRASHANTA  SEN GENERAL 7 51.38 70.5 71
123 N047422100 AJU  ORAON ST 7 48.75 72 54
124 N050294100 RUCHI  KUMARI SC 6 42.38 70.25 72



SL NO APPLICATION ID NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CATEGORY
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HONOURS

% age
% H. S.

Best of 4
 ENGLISH

(10+2) REMARKS
1 N050195100 JUDITH  KUJUR ST 28 47.63 80.25 86
2 N052305100 Prerna  Tamang ST 24 43.25 58 70
3 N052179100 AVISEKH CHIK BARAIK ST 13 43.63 68 68
4 N047885100 Tenkyong Tenzin Tulgo ST 8 53.68 72.5 83
5 N047422100 AJU  ORAON ST 7 48.75 72 54
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SL NO APPLICATION ID NAME OF THE CANDIDATES CATEGORY

Marks Obtained
In Admission

Test
HONOURS

% age
% H. S.

Best of 4 ENGLISH 10+2 REMARKS
1 N047484100 MOUSUMI  DAS SC 32 40.25 60.25 64
2 N047939100 DILIP  BARMAN SC 29 44.75 54 54
3 N048007100 BHASWATI  ROY SC 26 50.75 63.5 73
4 N049989100 PRENA  DIYALI SC 26 46.75 67.25 66
5 N048653100 BUDDHU  MANDAL SC 25 48 79.25 70
6 N047927100 ANIRBAN  ROY SC 23 50.25 80.25 80
7 N052092100 CHIRANJIT   BARMAN SC 23 45.88 75 71
8 N047991100 SURJIT  MONDAL SC 22 48.63 65.5 70
9 N048532100 PRIYA  BISWAS SC 22 45.38 65.25 75

10 N046863100 DEEPSIKHA  DHALI SC 19 48.25 87.5 85
11 N046734100 UDDIPTA SANKAR DAS SC 18 49.63 83.75 81
12 N052308100 MITHUN  BARMAN SC 18 48.13 66.5 70
13 N049669100 BABY  ROY SC 18 46.88 77 71
14 N048718100 MOUMITA  SARKAR SC 17 50.13 72.75 76
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14 N048718100 MOUMITA  SARKAR SC 17 50.13 72.75 76
15 N052808100 UTTAM KUMAR DAS SC 17 47 72.25 62
16 N047601100 KOUSHIK  BARMAN SC 16 47.25 86.75 86
17 N046629100 Akshay Kumar Roy SC 16 46.5 70 63
18 N051799100 ANUPAM  RAY SC 15 59.56 68.25 63
19 N049913100 SUPRIYA  BARMAN SC 15 45.5 76.75 77
20 N047348100 PRADIP  BARMAN SC 14 50.5 66.25 70
21 N047552100 UJJWAL  BARMAN SC 14 49.5 70.25 55
22 N046892100 BAPPA  DAS SC 14 48 80 83
23 N049601100 INDRAJIT  MANDAL SC 14 47.88 76 62
24 N047964100 BAPPA  MALI SC 14 43.38 52.75 58
25 N047016100 AVILASH  PASWAN SC 13 43.75 79 80
26 N050933100 AMAR  ROY SC 12 48.25 78.25 74
27 N050462100 MALLIKA  MAHANTA SC 12 40.75 72.75 71
28 N048658100 MOU  DAS SC 11 50.13 76.5 71
29 N047521100 DIPANKAR  BARMAN SC 10 49.25 68.25 65
30 N047713100 Sanchita  Ray SC 10 46.5 65.5 83
31 N050294100 RUCHI  KUMARI SC 6 42.38 70.25 72
32 N051511100 RAKHI ROY PRAMANIK SC 5 45.25 78.5 84
33 N051666100 SWAGATA  DAS SC 5 44.13 74.25 73
34 N048465100 RIMI   ADHIKARY SC 4 48.63 74 72
35 N048621100 MAMPI  BALL SC 4 48 55.25 50
36 N047080100 KOYEL  ROY SC 3 50.75 71.25 74
37 N048388100 SAHELI  ROY SC 3 50.25 65.75 66
36 N047080100 KOYEL  ROY SC 3 50.75 71.25 74
37 N048388100 SAHELI  ROY SC 3 50.25 65.75 66
38 N050167100 SUPRIYA  BARMAN SC 2 43.13 75.25 66
39 N050409100 PABITRA  ROY SC 1 43.25 63 63



SL NO APPLICATION ID NAME OF THE CANDIDATES CATEGORY

Marks Obtained
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HONOURS

% age
% H. S.

Best of 4 ENGLISH 10+2 REMARKS
1 N051235100 MAMTAJ  AZMI OBC-A  (NON CREAMY) 24 48.38 70.75 56
2 N052005100 ABU  RAIHAN OBC-A  (NON CREAMY) 23 46 64 62
3 N051499100 MD NAwSAD ALI OBC-A  (NON CREAMY) 18 49 81 80
4 N049111100 ANSARA  BEGAM OBC-A  (NON CREAMY) 18 47.63 68.75 60
5 N053329100 Sabbir  Ali OBC-A  (NON CREAMY) 14 49.13 79.75 73
6 N051853100 HASNA JAHAN MONIRA OBC-A  (NON CREAMY) 13 48.38 79 76
7 N050528100 KHADEMUL  ISLAM OBC-A  (NON CREAMY) 11 42.13 79 76
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7 N050528100 KHADEMUL  ISLAM OBC-A  (NON CREAMY) 11 42.13 79 76
8 N047625100 KADIR  ALI OBC-A  (NON CREAMY) 8 48.25 81.5 81
9 N050856100 MAHINOOR   PARVEEN OBC-A  (NON CREAMY) 5 43.88 69.25 52
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% H. S.

Best of 4 ENGLISH 10+2 REMARKS
1 N051244100 Serena  Rai OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 30 49.25 73.75 77
2 N048614100 TULIKA  KARMAKAR OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 28 46.5 75.75 65
3 N051658100 LIPI  GHOSH OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 24 47.88 67.75 72
4 N048142100 CHANDRIKA  KUNDU OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 21 49 88 88
5 N046666100 ABHINANDAN  BAG OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 20 49.88 88.5 71
6 N049134100 RUPA  DEBNATH OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 20 49.38 83.5 70
7 N052972100 GOPI NATH SARKAR OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 18 49.76 62.75 70
8 N047273100 Nupur  Pradhan OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 18 49 71.75 74
9 N050940100 Neha  Firdushi OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 18 48.5 63.25 83

10 N050243100 SUMITA  SHIL OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 17 49 70.75 64
11 N050642100 EVANA  KHAWAS OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 16 42.13 60.5 60

Faculty Council for P.G. Studies in Arts, Commerce & Law
University Of North Bengal
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11 N050642100 EVANA  KHAWAS OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 16 42.13 60.5 60
12 N049552100 Sudipta  Sarkar OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 15 42.37 51.25 65
13 N046649100 Jaya  Pradhan OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 13 47.75 70.25 74
14 N050719100 DIVYA   GURUNG OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 12 48.63 76.25 72
15 N048761100 SAGAR  RAKSHIT OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 12 46.13 72.25 77
16 N049738100 PAYEL  PAUL OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 12 42.38 57.75 63
17 N051196100 NORMITA  GHOSH OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 10 43.13 77.75 51
18 N052446100 AMIYA  SUTRADHAR OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 9 48.75 81.25 80


